
 

 

 

Weekly Agenda Grade 12A 

Week 13 Tuesday, April 22, 2025 – Thursday, April 24, 2025 

Handbooks and 
Policies 

https://arabschools.edu.sa/arab-international-schools/  

Term Calendar https://arabschools.edu.sa/academic-calendar 

Canteen Menu https://arabschools.edu.sa/canteen-menu/  

Reminders 

Dear Parents, Guardians, and Students 
  
Please ensure punctual attendance as the following important events are taking place: 

Event\Activity: Day 

NAFES and MAP Testing Throughout the week 

Book Fair Wednesday, 23rd of April 

Dress up as your favorite book character Thursday, 24th of April 

  
As per the Ministry of Education, Sunday and Monday is a day off due to the F1 event. 
  
Regards 
AIS Administration 

 

Class Timetable 
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7th 

Time 
8:00-
8:45 

8:45-
9:30 

9:30-
10:15 

10:40-
11:25 

11:25-
12:10 

12:10-
12:55 

13:30-
14:15 

Tuesday Math  English Chemistry Biology ICT Support S.H 

Wednesday Physics English Chemistry Math Islamic Social Support 
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8th 

Time 8:00 - 

8:40 

8:40 –

9:20 
9:20 – 
10:00 

10:20 –

11:00 
11:00 – 11:40 

11:40 
– 

12:20 

12:20 –
13:00 

13:35 –14:15 

Thursday Math English Physics 
Activity 
Period 

Chemistry PE Biology Islamic 

 

Vocabulary 
English Math Science  اللغة العربية 

Words related to soldiers 

who served in the 

military cavalry, stores, 

and rank. 

   

 

 

 

https://arabschools.edu.sa/arab-international-schools/
https://arabschools.edu.sa/academic-calendar-2024-2025/
https://arabschools.edu.sa/canteen-menu/


 

 

 

Weekly Quizzes 

Subject Day Topic Page Number 

English Tuesday Poetry: The Widow at Windsor by Rudyard Kipling  758‐767 

Math Thursday 
Chapter 4- Section 3: Monotonic Function and the First 

Derivative Test  
253-257 

Classwork/Homework 

Tuesday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 Math  
Chapter 4- Section 5: Indeterminate Forms and 

L'Hôpital's Rule 
271-273  

2 English 
Poetry Collection 2: The Widow at Windsor by Rudyard 

Kipling from Lucy: Englan’ Lady by James Berry 
758‐767 

Essential question: How 
did British colonialism 
complicate the idea of 

home? 

3 Chemistry Experience 1: Radioactivity and Half-life   358-364  

4 Biology Lesson 3.3: Biomes and Aquatic Ecosystems  96-97  

5 ICT Networking: Network Simulations   

6 Support 
Workbook - Investigation 14 - Experience 1 :Nuclear 

Force 
173  

7 S.H  ون/ الملك عبد العزيز بن عبد الرحمن آل سعودالدرس الحادي والعشر  97  

 

Wednesday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 Physics Investigation 14- Experience 2: Nuclear Force  581-586 Page 586 (Q.26) 

2 English 
Vocabulary: Words related to soldiers who served in the 

military cavalry, stores, and rank. 
764  

3 Chemistry Experience 1: Radioactivity and Half-life   365-371 Question 6 page 366 

4 Math 
Chapter 4- Section 5: Indeterminate Forms and 

L'Hôpital's Rule 
274-277 Page 278 (1 to 6) 

5 Islamic  97  - 94النحل تفسير سورة  88  

6 Social Aftermath of World War II (Presentation)   

7 Support 
Craft and Structure: Author’s Choices: Structure 

dramatic monologues 
 

765  

 

 



 

 

 

Thursday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 Math 
Chapter 4- Section 5: Indeterminate Forms and 

L'Hôpital's Rule 
278  

2 English 
Grammar: (External) Subject Complements as (PA and 

PN) 
 Practice Worksheet 

3 Physics Investigation 14- Experience 2: Nuclear Force 587-592  

4 Thursday Activity 

5 Chemistry Experience 1: Radioactivity and Half-life 365-371  

6 PE Zumba Class   

7 Biology Lesson 3.3: Biomes and Aquatic Ecosystems 98-101  

8 Islamic  97-94تابع تفسير سورة النحل 3التقويم / س 88   

 

 


